

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2022 CULVERT INSTALLATION SERVICES
BID OPENING 3/10/2022 10:00 AM CST**

HARDING ROAD BOX CULVERT					STAGECOACH ROAD CULVERT				
BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					BACCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	Lsum	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	Mobilization	1	Lsum	\$26,300.00	\$26,300.00
Cofferdam, Spec (Harding Rd)	1	Lsum	\$29,700.00	\$29,700.00	Cofferdam, Spec (Stagecoach Rd)	1	Lsum	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
Culv, Other Than Pipe, Rem	1	Ea	\$9,450.00	\$9,450.00	Culv, Rem, 24 Inch to 48 Inch	2	Ea	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
Stream Bedding Special	21	Cyd	\$54.30	\$1,140.30	EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00
Embankment, CIP	1	Lsum	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Excavation, Earth	1	Lsum	\$8,350.00	\$8,350.00	SUBBASE, CIP	65	Cyd	\$28.30	\$1,839.50
Subbase, CIP	115	Cyd	\$20.70	\$2,380.50	Aggregate Base, 12 Inch	162	Syd	\$15.90	\$2,575.80
Recycled Asphalt Millings, 9 Inch	306	Syd	\$24.80	\$7,588.80	Geotextile, Stabilization, Non-Woven	212	Syd	\$3.30	\$699.60
Geotextile, Separator, Non-Woven	162	Syd	\$3.65	\$591.30	Culv, Cl B, Conc, 48 Inch, Installation	84	Ft	\$67.50	\$5,670.00
Geotextile, Stabilization, Non-Woven	367	Syd	\$3.30	\$1,211.10	Riprap, Heavy	100	Syd	\$66.30	\$6,630.00
Culv Bedding, Box Culv	165	Cyd	\$100.00	\$16,500.00	Erosion Control	1	Lsum	\$590.00	\$590.00
Culv, Precast Conc Box, 14 foot by 8 foot, Installation	40	Ft	\$861.00	\$34,440.00	Slope Restoration, Type A	200	Syd	\$7.40	\$1,480.00
HMA Surface, Rem	245	Syd	\$3.80	\$931.00	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Riprap, Heavy	80	Syd	\$59.50	\$4,760.00					\$0.00
Erosion Control	1	Lsum	\$884.00	\$884.00					\$0.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	1,360	Syd	\$6.00	\$8,160.00					
Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00					
				\$0.00					
				\$0.00					
TOTAL BID				\$173,587.00	TOTAL BID				\$102,284.90

\$275,871.90

RUOTSALA CONSTRUCTION, INC					RUOTSALA CONSTRUCTION, INC				
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	Mobilization	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Cofferdam, Spec (Harding Rd)	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	Cofferdam, Spec (Stagecoach Rd)	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Culv, Other Than Pipe, Rem	1	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	Culv, Rem, 24 Inch to 48 Inch	2	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
Stream Bedding Special	21	Cyd	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Embankment, CIP	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Excavation, Earth	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	SUBBASE, CIP	65	Cyd	\$35.00	\$2,275.00
Subbase, CIP	115	Cyd	\$35.00	\$4,025.00	Aggregate Base, 12 Inch	162	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,620.00
Recycled Asphalt Millings, 9 Inch	306	Syd	\$10.00	\$3,060.00	Geotextile, Stabilization, Non-Woven	212	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,060.00
Geotextile, Separator, Non-Woven	162	Syd	\$3.00	\$486.00	Culv, Cl B, Conc, 48 Inch, Installation	84	Ft	\$275.00	\$23,100.00
Geotextile, Stabilization, Non-Woven	367	Syd	\$3.00	\$1,101.00	Riprap, Heavy	100	Syd	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
Culv Bedding, Box Culv	165	Cyd	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	Erosion Control	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Culv, Precast Conc Box, 14 foot by 8 foot, Installation	40	Ft	\$625.00	\$25,000.00	Slope Restoration, Type A	200	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
HMA Surface, Rem	245	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,225.00	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00
Riprap, Heavy	80	Syd	\$50.00	\$4,000.00					\$0.00
Erosion Control	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00					\$0.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	1,360	Syd	\$2.00	\$2,720.00					
Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00					
				\$0.00					
				\$0.00					
TOTAL BID				\$67,842.00	TOTAL BID				\$61,555.00

\$129,397.00

SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING				
	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	Lsum	\$6,820.00	\$6,820.00	Mobilization	1	Lsum	\$8,625.00	\$8,625.00
Cofferdam, Spec (Harding Rd)	1	Lsum	\$17,842.50	\$17,842.50	Cofferdam, Spec (Stagecoach Rd)	1	Lsum	\$1,983.75	\$1,983.75
Culv, Other Than Pipe, Rem	1	Ea	\$12,404.00	\$12,404.00	Culv, Rem, 24 Inch to 48 Inch	2	Ea	\$1,983.75	\$3,967.50
Stream Bedding Special	21	Cyd	\$116.89	\$2,454.69	EMBANKMENT, CIP	1	Lsum	\$4,542.50	\$4,542.50
Embankment, CIP	1	Lsum	\$5,347.50	\$5,347.50	EXCAVATION, EARTH	1	Lsum	\$9,085.00	\$9,085.00
Excavation, Earth	1	Lsum	\$4,542.50	\$4,542.50	SUBBASE, CIP	65	Cyd	\$62.42	\$4,057.30
Subbase, CIP	115	Cyd	\$42.18	\$4,850.70	Aggregate Base, 12 Inch	162	Syd	\$20.87	\$3,380.94
Recycled Asphalt Millings, 9 Inch	306	Syd	\$8.39	\$2,567.34	Geotextile, Stabilization, Non-Woven	212	Syd	\$3.47	\$735.64
Geotextile, Separator, Non-Woven	162	Syd	\$2.41	\$390.42	Culv, Cl B, Conc, 48 Inch, Installation	84	Ft	\$109.05	\$9,160.20
Geotextile, Stabilization, Non-Woven	367	Syd	\$1.69	\$620.23	Riprap, Heavy	100	Syd	\$33.34	\$3,334.00
Culv Bedding, Box Culv	165	Cyd	\$94.84	\$15,648.60	Erosion Control	1	Lsum	\$747.50	\$747.50
Culv, Precast Conc Box, 14 foot by 8 foot, Installation	40	Ft	\$822.25	\$32,890.00	Slope Restoration, Type A	200	Syd	\$4.72	\$944.00
HMA Surface, Rem	245	Syd	\$4.85	\$1,188.25	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$897.00	\$897.00
Riprap, Heavy	80	Syd	\$16.29	\$1,303.20					\$0.00
Erosion Control	1	Lsum	\$828.00	\$828.00					\$0.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	1,360	Syd	\$3.02	\$4,107.20					
Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$1,322.50	\$1,322.50					
				\$0.00					
				\$0.00					
TOTAL BID				\$115,127.63	TOTAL BID				\$51,460.33

\$166,587.96

FA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC					FA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC				
-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--